537

567

565
538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

560

Namn
Alstierna Tindra

Andersson Tobias

Apelqvist John
Ardin Isolde

Cederholm Hugo

Conradsson Haggel Aaron

Emilsson Molly

Emilsson Nellie

Gummesson Alma

Leo Felicia

Leo Isabelle

Lienau Lewisia

Deltagareper klubb

Ystads Simsaliskap

Fodd

Licens

Klubb

2006 AO4606 YSTADS SS

2009

2009
2010

2007

2008

2008

2005

2008

2006

2009

2012

AJ4709

PA0309
AP6810

AT3707

AD3908

AA5208

AN8205

AG1808

AE8606

AA8609

AT6412

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS
YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 45, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 16 ar-o3
(357, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o03
(J67, 100m Frisim Damer 16 ar-oa
(375, 200m Fjarilsim Damer 13 ar-oa
(385, 100m Brostsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(J 66, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 14 ar

(1] 78, 400m Frisim Herrar 13 &r-oa
(3J 92, 200m Ryggsim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(0 36, 100m Frisim Herrar 14 ar

(0 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-o0a
(3 37, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 13 &r
(051, 100m Brostsim Damer 13 ar
(J 57, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(059, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 ar-oa
(3 26, 200m Frisim Herrar 13 ar-o3
(332, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(3J 46, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(0 58, 200m Medley Herrar 13 ar-o3
(0 68, 100m Frisim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(3J 76, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(0 78, 400m Frisim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(3J92, 200m Ryggsim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(J 26, 200m Frisim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(0 48, 100m Frisim Herrar 15 &r

(0 58, 200m Medley Herrar 13 ar-oa
(3 70, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 15 ar

(1 78, 400m Frisim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(0 88, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 15 ar
(059, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 ar-oa
(J 69, 100m Ryggsim Damer 15 ar
(059, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 ar-oa
(J 67, 100m Frisim Damer 16 &r-oa
(0 77, 400m Frisim Damer 13 &r-oa
(0 85, 100m Brostsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(047, 100m Frisim Damer 15 ar
(057, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(059, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 ar-oa
(7 69, 100m Ryggsim Damer 15 ar

(3 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(J 65, 100m Ryggsim Damer 14 ar
(177, 400m Frisim Damer 13 &r-oa
(3J 91, 200m Ryggsim Damer 13 ar-03
(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 39, 100m Bréstsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(J 43, 100m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy
(0 55, 50m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy

2023-06-05 15:37:21

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Sjobo Simsallskap

Sida 1/3

1:05.67
2:31.07

59.95
2:32.85
1:21.71
1:23.05

2:31.20

1:19.97

2:56.47
2:14.17
1:07.42
1:09.23
2:31.37

59.51
2:47.82
4:42.40
2:32.37
2:07.92

58.24
2:28.66
1:09.40
4:35.70
1:09.15
3:15.75
1:17.83
2:54.01
1:03.88
4:55.84
1:22.33
1:04.18
2:42.14
3:08.43
1:16.30
2:17.82
1:08.86
4:55.49
2:29.41

47.88

53.16



561

546

547

569

566

564

548

549

550
551

568

557

552

Namn
Lundin Nellie

Malmborg Olivia

Malmgren William

Molin Emma

Moller Nilsson Louise

Nilryd Alexander

Nilsson Emma

Ohlsson Agnes

Olsson Julia
Persson Alma

Persson William

Rosén Alfons

Rundgren Tyra

Deltagareper klubb

Fodd
2012

2006

2005

2009

2008

2011

2008

2007

2004
2008

2009

2005

2008

Licens  Klubb
AK4012 YSTADS SS

AEO0806 YSTADS SS

AV4105 YSTADS SS

AW1409 YSTADS SS

BD3208 YSTADS SS

AH3711

YSTADS SS

AE4808

YSTADS SS

AY0807 YSTADS SS

ALO804
AG2808

YSTADS SS
YSTADS SS

AX0909 YSTADS SS

AR8305 YSTADS SS

AQ1808 YSTADS SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 43, 100m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 55, 50m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(379, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy

(3 45, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(J 57, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(0 26, 200m Frisim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(3J 32, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(3J 46, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(0 68, 100m Frisim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(3 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(035, 100m Frisim Damer 14 &r

(0 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-o0a
(047, 100m Frisim Damer 15 &r

(J 69, 100m Ryggsim Damer 15 ar

(3 8, 50m Ryggsim Herrar 12-13 ar
(3 20, 50m Frisim Herrar 12-13 ar

(0 54, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 12 ar

(0 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(033, 100m Brostsim Damer 15 ar
(3J 47, 100m Frisim Damer 15 &r
(057, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(059, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 ar-o3
(J 69, 100m Ryggsim Damer 15 ar

(0 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(J 31, 100m Ryggsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(3 77, 400m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(7] 91, 200m Ryggsim Damer 13 ar-oa
(3 67, 100m Frisim Damer 16 ar-oa
(3 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(047, 100m Frisim Damer 15 &r

(J 57, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(J 69, 100m Ryggsim Damer 15 ar
(077, 400m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(3J 91, 200m Ryggsim Damer 13 ar-oa
(0 26, 200m Frisim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(0 36, 100m Frisim Herrar 14 ar

(3 50, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 14 &r

(0 58, 200m Medley Herrar 13 ar-03
(0 84, 100m Brostsim Herrar 14 ar
(3 18, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(0 26, 200m Frisim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(0 68, 100m Frisim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(0 86, 100m Brostsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(3 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(3 33, 100m Bréstsim Damer 15 &r
(047, 100m Frisim Damer 15 &r
(057, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(059, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 ar-o3

2023-06-05 15:37:21

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Sjobo Simsallskap

Sida 2/3

1:43.75
1:01.07

39.63
1:07.41
2:36.37
2:13.39
1:20.80

1:01.83

1:13.11
3:19.88
1:28.57
1:43.55

39.12

34.04
1:26.83
2:23.30
1:22.62
1:07.52
2:41.80
2:59.61
1:19.25
2:19.68
1:13.57
5:00.30
2:31.00
1:01.31
2:25.29
1:04.89
2:43.64
1:12.26
5:28.80
2:37.94

1:12.12

2:58.93
1:26.18

32.46
2:21.16
1:03.98
1:19.92
2:17.22
1:16.28
1:01.21
2:27.69
2:42.59



553

554

555

559

563

562

556

558

Namn
Stark Friis Tea

Stark Friis Tora

Stromberg Alice

Tegnander Bjérn

Trauelsen Isabella

Trauelsen Viktor

Viberg Martensson Ida

Walters Melvin

Deltagareper klubb

Fodd Licens
2006 AE6406

2008 AQ8208

2007 AB4207

2007 AF8307

2014 AF4214

2012 AC8712

2005 AN1205

2008 AE7308

Klubb
YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

YSTADS SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(J 31, 100m Ryggsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(J 41, 400m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(3 45, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(J 57, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(059, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 ar-oa
(0 85, 100m Brostsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(0 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(3J 47, 100m Frisim Damer 15 ar
(057, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(J 69, 100m Ryggsim Damer 15 ar
(077, 400m Frisim Damer 13 &r-oa
(0 11, 50m Frisim Damer 16 ar-oa

(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(067, 100m Frisim Damer 16 ar-oa
(0 60, 200m Brostsim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(0 68, 100m Frisim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(0 86, 100m Bréstsim Herrar 16 ar-o3
(392, 200m Ryggsim Herrar 13 ar-o3
(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 39, 100m Bréstsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 28, 50m Ryggsim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3J 40, 100m Broéstsim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3059, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 &r-oa
(067, 100m Frisim Damer 16 ar-oa
(3 77, 400m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(1 85, 100m Brostsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(3 4, 50m Ryggsim Herrar 14-15 ar
(0 16, 50m Frisim Herrar 14-15 &r

(3 22, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar 14-15 ar
(3J 70, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 15 ar

2023-06-05 15:37:21

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Sjobo Simsallskap

Sida 3/3

1:14.90
5:26.58
1:10.04
2:32.49
2:44.11
1:14.72
2:35.30
1:10.56
2:59.11
1:18.26
5:51.41

29.51

33.25
1:05.93
4:11.08
1:04.08
1:25.31

48.46

3:23.84
1:14.72
5:19.30
1:29.56
32.99
30.21
33.27
1:13.80



